
Area 1 7/24/2012

THIEF RIVER FALLS AREA OFFICE

2038 STATE HWY 1 NE

THIEF RIVER FALLS MN 56701-2566

(218) 681-6600

(218) 681-5598

Phone:

Fax:

Kajewski Glen A

mailto:glen.kajewski@mn.usda.gov

Asst. State Conservationist (F0)

EXT: 101

Anderson Eric P

mailto:eric.anderson@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Conservationist

EXT: 111

Baltes Matthew J

mailto:matthew.baltes@mn.usda.gov

GIS  Specialist

EXT: 112

Bengtson Gregory D

mailto:greg.bengtson@mn.usda.gov

Project Manager

EXT: 119

Borth Thomas L

mailto:tom.borth@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

EXT: 113

Carlson Justin S

mailto:justin.carlson@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 110

Christianson Donna M

mailto:donna.christianson@mn.usda.gov

Accounting Technician

EXT: 114

Dose Heather L

mailto:heather.dose@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Soil Scientist

EXT: 107

Dose Mark L

mailto:mark.dose@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

EXT: 105

Fellman Linda J

mailto:linda.fellman@mn.usda.gov

Area Admin Coordinator (OA)

EXT: 100

Guetter Paige G

mailto:paige.guetter@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Specialist

EXT: 120

Hayek Mark A

mailto:mark.hayek@mn.usda.gov

Grazing Specialist

EXT: 108

Holmes Roy E

mailto:roy.holmes@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 106

Jones David R

mailto:dave.jones@mn.usda.gov

Area Engineer

EXT: 104

Rynda Deborah D

mailto:debbie.rynda@mn.usda.gov

Program Specialist

EXT: 116
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Area 1 7/24/2012

ADA FIELD OFFICE

10 E 2ND AVE S

ADA MN 56510-1621

(218) 784-2752

(218) 784-2328

Phone:

Fax:

NORMAN COUNTY SWCD

Balstad Shawnn K

mailto:shawnn.balstad@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

Heitman Jessica K

mailto:jessie.heitman@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 111

BAGLEY FIELD OFFICE

312 MAIN AVE N

BAGLEY MN 56621

(218) 694-6584

(218) 694-6557

Phone:

Fax:

CLEARWATER COUNTY SWCD

Roepke Cari R

mailto:cari.roepke@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 107

BAUDETTE FIELD OFFICE

119 1ST AVENUE NW, PO Box 217

BAUDETTE MN 56623

(218) 634-2757

(218) 634-1726

Phone:

Fax:

LAKE OF THE WOODS COUNTY S

Voigt Kelly M

mailto:kelly.voigt@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 109

Knick Brooke N

mailto:brooke.knick@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 106

BEMIDJI FIELD OFFICE

3217 BEMIDJI AVE N

BEMIDJI MN 56601-4328

(218) 751-1942

(218) 751-9531

Phone:

Fax:

BELTRAMI COUNTY SWCD

Voltz Lawrence C

mailto:larry.voltz@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 112

Doeden Travis A

mailto:travis.doeden@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 125

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservation Technician
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BEMIDJI MLRA SOIL SURVEY OFFICE

3217 BEMIDJI AVE N

BEMIDJI MN 56601-4328

(218) 751-1942

(218) 751-9531

Phone:

Fax:

BELTRAMI COUNTY SWCD

Potts David J

mailto:david.potts@mn.usda.gov

MLRA Soil Survey Leader

EXT: 119

Burns Patty M

mailto:patty.burns@mn.usda.gov

MLRA Soil Scientist

EXT: 120

CROOKSTON FIELD OFFICE

528 STRANDER AVE

CROOKSTON MN 56716-2912

(218) 281-1445

(218) 281-6071

Phone:

Fax:

WEST POLK COUNTY SWCD

Huelskamp Randy S

mailto:randy.huelskamp@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 120

Tiedemann Jessica A

mailto:jessica.tiedemann@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 119

DETROIT LAKES FIELD OFFICE

809 8TH ST SE

DETROIT LAKES MN 56501-2842

(218) 847-9392

(218) 847-8910

Phone:

Fax:

BECKER COUNTY SWCD

Musielewicz Edward J

mailto:ed.musielewicz@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 112

Norby Jeffrey S

mailto:jeff.norby@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 117

Schaffer Nicole E

mailto:nicole.schaffer@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 126

HALLOCK FIELD OFFICE

410  S 5TH ST, SUITE 106

HALLOCK MN 56728

(218) 843-2619

(218) 843-2772

Phone:

Fax:

KITTSON COUNTY SWCD

Schwab James J

mailto:jim.schwab@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 104

Larson Mark E

mailto:mark.larson@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 108
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MAHNOMEN FIELD OFFICE

200 HWY 59, PO BOX 381

MAHNOMEN MN 56557

(218) 935-2987

(218) 935-5221

Phone:

Fax:

MAHNOMEN COUNTY SWCD

Jasken Dustin L

mailto:dustin.jasken@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 106

Spaeth Christine M

mailto:christine.spaeth@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 110

Zluticky Lisa R

mailto:lisa.zluticky@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 108

MCINTOSH FIELD OFFICE

370 US HWY 2 SE

MCINTOSH MN 56556-0057

(218) 563-2475

(218) 563-2979

Phone:

Fax:

EAST POLK COUNTY SWCD

Burrack Jennifer B

mailto:jenny.burrack@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 108

Klawitter Luke M

mailto:luke.klawitter@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 101

MOORHEAD FIELD OFFICE

1615 30TH AVE S

MOORHEAD MN 56560

(218) 233-7773

(218) 233-1787

Phone:

Fax:

CLAY COUNTY SWCD

Lean Sharon A

mailto:sharon.lean@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 111

Alexander Nancy J

mailto:nancy.alexander@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 120

Barth Bethany J

mailto:bethany.barth@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 115

PARK RAPIDS FIELD OFFICE

212 1/2 2ND ST W

PARK RAPIDS MN 56470-1507

(218) 732-9723

(218) 732-3994

Phone:

Fax:

HUBBARD COUNTY SWCD

Pazdernik Daniel P

mailto:daniel.pazdernik@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 110

Laturnus Alicia J

mailto:alicia.laturnus@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 111
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RED LAKE FALLS FIELD OFFICE

2602 WHEAT DR

RED LAKE FALLS MN 56750

(218) 253-2181

(218) 253-4112

Phone:

Fax:

RED LAKE COUNTY SWCD

Newton Luther N

mailto:luther.newton@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

Mueller Karen D

mailto:karen.mueller@mn.usda.gov

Misc Assistant (OA)

EXT: 113

Simpson Thomas A

mailto:thomas.simpson@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 110

ROSEAU FIELD OFFICE

502 7TH ST SW, SUITE 8

ROSEAU MN 56751-1480

(218) 463-1862

(218) 463-3919

Phone:

Fax:

ROSEAU COUNTY SWCD

Olson Casey J

mailto:casey.olson@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 114

Hasbrouck Bonnie J

mailto:bonnie.hasbrouck@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 115

Steinhauer Michael O

mailto:michael.steinhauer@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 118

THIEF RIVER FALLS FIELD OFFICE

201 SHERWOOD AVE S

THIEF RIVER FALLS MN 56701-3400

(218) 681-1612

(218) 681-3259

Phone:

Fax:

PENNINGTON COUNTY SWCD

Fillmore Katherine A

mailto:kathy.fillmore@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 120

Bennett Nicol S

mailto:nicol.bennett@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 119

Haig Daniel R

mailto:daniel.haig@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 121
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WARREN FIELD OFFICE

105 S DIVISION ST, PO BOX 74

WARREN MN 56762

(218) 745-4351

(218) 745-5007

Phone:

Fax:

MARSHALL COUNTY SWCD

Gietzen Kevin M

mailto:kevin.gietzen@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 115

Berge Chad R

mailto:chad.berge@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 114

Espe Thane L

mailto:thane.espe@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 116

WHITE EARTH RESERVATION

216 NE MAIN STREET

MAHNOMEN MN 56557

(218) 936-2441

(218) 935-2524

Phone:

Fax:

Woltjer Adam J

mailto:adam.woltjer@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist/Tribal Liaison

EXT: 2114
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